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
chinery, j

Harold W. Heers f
3053 Portland Road. Ph. Salem

i 629Millf St. Ph. 361 W Dallas
FOR SALE: 18', acres. miles east

of Salem. Good home with Iwiti and
electric water pump. Fair outbuildings
and good buv at $9500 00. Some terms.
SEE MR. LARSEN With

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 i REALTORS

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representatives
Ward --Griffith Company. Ine.

.San Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives v

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne.
Chicago New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pad tie Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at the Pnsfof.''si at tares,
Oregon as Secowd Class KJttee. Pub-Itslt- ed

every- - twnlsf Except Menday.
Business office 31$ South Commer- -;
rial Street. ;

SUBSCRIPTION RATES j'
Mail Subscription Rates. tr Advancer

Within Oregon: Daily and Sunday. Ma.
80 cents: mos 13.00; f year. $6 oo;
Else w here 00 cen per mo. or $7241
for 1 year In advance. Per copy t eenta.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
$9.00 a year In advance In Marion an?
adjacent count lea. r

.it .nil .iiHit'rii. rvrrvi.'in r.
114 700 AdI. H. 1175 rx-- r month In

rnmr
$8500 Nice home on North 16th St.

SEE C B JOHNSON

$4750 BUSINESS Property with good
building 2 lots. Ideal spot for restaur-
ant or ttore
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 21090
$.550013 ACHE. On"mairi "highway

near Kcier school. Partly finished
hfce Has flu. septic tank, electricity.
Best of roil. I mm. Possession.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com I St Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

$15,7503 A. Attractive home north.
Just off 99 hiwav. Hwd. firs., fireplace,
auto, oil fur. Dble. gar. Filbert osss-ar- d.

Vai icty of fruits and berries.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com! St Ph. 4590 .Eve. 9536
$34005 A0 "S rm. alt plassered

mod. hse . 8 vrs old. Good barn,
chicken rise . 2 brooder rises; Elec.
water svst . 1", A crops in. 4 walnut
trees. 22 filberts. 10 apples. 17 cherrv.
Also bosens.. strawberry, and rasb.
Elec. fence. Only 't mile to school.
Extra good buy. Call Mr. Cooper.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
P4.VS Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve. 22373

$4,500 4 rm " house East, with" 14acre. All kinds of fruit. Imm. Poss.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S fnm'l St Ph 4590 Eve 211090

$900 IX)T North Salem, on pavement
and bus line. Some lumber.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com ) St Ph 4590 Eve B53
$89O0 2 BED Rm home on Market

St. Hwd. firs . fireplace, auto, rueat.
Just redec. Priced to sell.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

945 S Com I St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
$87504 BED Rm house north." Dou

ble garage Hwd. firs.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S Com ! St. Ph. 4S90 Eve. 2109O

$5500
3 bedroom home in good location

Extra lot can be bought for an addi-
tional $1000.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Rd Phone Salem

629Mill St. Ph 361-- Dallas.
FOR SALE: Lot. $350. Call between

5 A 7 p.m. Phone 7074.
BY OWNER: Completely mod.

home. Choice location. Phone3962.
FOR SALE: '1 acre. 6 roomplastered.

house. 3 bedrooms, bath, utility room.
Connected with gas stove. Wired for
elec. range also. With gas station, by
owner. Phone 5625;

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom home. Dble.
plumbing, basement, furnace, 3 lots.
E. Salem. Box 542 co Statesman.

FOR SALE: 5 -- room modern house,
full basement. Will take 1941 or '42
light car. some terms. H. C. Pratt, 448
S. 21st St.

HERE IS ONE for quick poss.
6 L. spacious rms. New roof and
all-ov- er insulation. Half blk from
Bus and Schs. Part of furniture
included in the price of $6000. On
terms.
PERCX ULLMAN Phone 8902

E.NGI.EWO6D Slit -- 4 rxnl rms . liv
rm . dm. rm.. kitchen, nook.-- , sewing
im. Full basement, double garage A
very good location to bus, school and
store. $13 600

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3210 337 North High St.

$5500
Living room, kitchen, nook large

bedroom, bath, double garaee. large
'lot. seveial varieties of berries good
Srdrn Kround Fine lawn Ac shrubs.
Llen pin; ready to go.

WALNUT
PARK'S FINEST

Beautiful 3 bedroom home, corner
,ot- - automatic heat, full basement.
rumpUs room, large living room St
fireplace. Must be seen to be appre- -
ciated.

10 ACRES
SOUTH

3 acre fruit. 5 room down, unfin- -
ished up. dwelling furniahed Party
leaving and priced this for quick sale.
Call for date to see this.

CHAS. HUDK1NS & SON
275 STATE ST. PHONE 24129

South
Well located clean 1 B. R. home, nice

corner lot Price $4000.
C H SANDERS 231JN. High 5838

$79503 BR HOME North. Hae base-
ment, furnace, corner lot. Garage. Sev-
eial nut and fruit trees. Can give im-
mediate possession

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4J21

$7750 NEAR Leslie Sch Mod. 2
bdrms. A nice home. Call Omer Huff.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Kve. Ph

$5500
New home in Keizer d- -

trict. Fruit trees St strawberries for
family use. ' acre of ground.

Harold Wr. Heers
3055 Portland Rd Phone Salem

629 Mill St. Ph. 361-- W Dallas.
A NICE family type home. 1 acre of

ground, dandy garden spot. Fruit St
nuts. 4 bdrms. Bath, living rm. kitchen,
dining R. Neat St clean. Not far out.
good location. $9500.

Phone H. A. Loveall. 7545

Rohinson Realty Co.
406 Guardian Bldg;

NEW LISTINGS
I have a very complete assortment

of New Listings. Houses m Town with
Lots or Acreage priced from $2500 up.
Farms ranging from 13 Acres to 300
Acres, priced from $75 per acre up.
al-- o a few tracts left of cleared land
on Creek and Pavement with no build-
ings. If you are looking for real buy
in Real Estate come in and I will prob-
ably have just the place you want.
Terms can he arranged on all.

C. E. COVILLE. REAL ESTATE

VETERAN and wife in urgent need
of two or three room apt. Call Mr.
Horn. 5722. 8 to 5 p m.

PROFESSIONAL man and wife with
nice trauler wish parkin space at
private home with bath privileges
Phone O50.

WANTED: 2 or 3 bedroom uafurn
home. Permanent business man. 3
adult. Bet of references. Box 334 co
Statesman.

For Sal Real Estate
HOUSE Southeast Salem.

Elec. lights, shower bath. Good lot.
Immediate possession. $3500.

CaJl Harold McMUlin, with
State Finance Co., Realtors

U33 S High. Ph. 4121; Exes: 81F21

3 Bedroom Home
i Mi from Pen 4 Corners, LR. DR.

Kitchen. Bath. Utility Rm;.ruit rm.
woodshed, garage. Cement foundation,
wired for range, elec pump St septic
tank. 2 A. of land and on paved hwy
$7000. Call 'Rubs' at

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Phone 3722

$5600 Full Price
Remodeled 3 bdrm. home, close in

N. LR lot. double garage.
M. O. Humphreys 4$ Co.

Open Sunday for your convenience
3035 Portland Rd. Phone 7820

$5500 V ERY" CLE A N 3BR" "home
close in North. 2 Car garage.' 3 walnut
trees. Close to school At Bus.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

EXTRA large lots. North River" Road
$300. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roherts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After

house. 2 bed rooms, kitchen,
dining room, front room, bath, full
basement. Corner lot. Across from
store on bus line. 410 Ford St.

AGOOD 4 bed room home on N
Cottage near Grant school. Oil heat,
fireplace, double plumbing:. Can be
used as duplex. Garage. Fine lot.
$8750.00.

10 acres. 10 mm. drive from cltv
center. Paved road and near school
All in full bearing . fruit, berries and
nuts. 6 room modern home, .hardwood
floors, fireplace, basement and furn.
Nice lawn and shrubs. A lovely place
to Irve and the income is there, This
you must see! $10,000.

1M acres. 99 hiway north- - 1W A
cult., lot of fir and oak. Fenced and
cross-fence- d, yr. stream. B. R
home. 16 stanchion barn. ' mile hiwav
frontage. Excellent business r location.
$200.00 per acre.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Llitirlgs - Personal Service
164 S. Com 1 St Ph. 839 Eve. 7440 j

NICeTBDRM home. 2262 State Street.
Fireplace, basement. HW floors. See
MR. GOODWIN, with
Hawkins & Rpherts, Inc.

REALTORS S

Phone 4108 , ' After
4CORN ERST

$3250 1 B R.lrv. rm.. kitchen, bath.
Dble. gar. Nice . lawn, large, lot. Good
location. Call Ray Davit.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

970' S Com 1. Ph. 3793
IMmTdLATE Possession. $750 buvs

lot 50x125 with building 12x20 ft. Call
Gardner.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 32 10 " 337 Nqrt hH ih St

Englewootl District
Modern 4 Bdrm home. Wired for

range, hdwd firs, plastered. fireplace,
basmt. auto furnace. Idry trays, dble
gar. Tots of shrubbery, large lot. Close
to schoool. Tus by door. $12,000. Call
Mr. Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High Phono 3722

NEW Unfinished 5 room 'house lo-

cated East. Plumbing, electricity, built
ins Price $3500. SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph 9261
BUILDING Cots in Walnut "fjrove

near Keixer schcol. Termr to suit
Lee R Horslev. Rt 2, Box 135. Salem

$11.500 MODERN 3 BR home
Dist. Hardwood floors. Fire-

place. Basement, furnace, auto water
heater. Venetian Blinds. Garage. Beau-
tiful yard with fireplace.

Call Stanley Brown with 4

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High Phone 14121

BV OWNER: 3 bedroom modern
English style home fine condition.
large landscaped lot. good district. $12.- -

500 Phone 6353.
$4000 plastered house with

auto, water htr. Garage. Woodshed,
chicken house. Located South. Close
to bus line.

CaU O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153.S.Hirh foione 4121

EN5LEWOQS"Tist"3ust off Market
St. 3 bed rm. mod. home. hsvd. floors.

nit
place. $11,300. See Mrs. Patzer.

Burt Picha Realtors
2543 Portland Rd. Ph. 6472

"
INDUS-TRIA- SIT-E-

152 ft x 125 ft. near railroad. On
paved street. Zone 4 No phone in-
formation. See JOE HUTCHISON with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

34 Slate Rt Ph. 9261
EXCLUSIVE SK309'

Nice 2 bed room home On South
Summer. Pecan floors, modern, '
acre ground. Nice lawn and- - shrubs.
Good garden spot. Grab this while
you can. This will not last long.

R. E. Meredith Realtor
176 S Com'l, Phone 8841

$6100 2 BR HOME on beautiful cor-
ner lot close irt' South- Lots of flowers
and shrubs. Garages Immediate pos-
session.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High ; Phone 412,1

SILVERTON ROAtTr
New bouse.' 2 bdrms and extra large

lot. $5000. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After

3 BEDROOM house, oil heater, elec-
tric range. Terms. Call afternoons.
263 N. 13th st. ;

$4250 BUYS 2 bed rm. house. Weil
located N. Salem. . -

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N. Capitol ; Ph. 3031

$1200 TOTAL Price. 1- -3 down, .bal
terms. I -4 acres good soil en comer
w ith one room shack and larger floored
shop. 1 mi. from Liberty. S. E. Nor-
man Dortt. owner. Rt. 3. Box 609 H
or ph. 3220. Also 2, acres. $800. terms.
""VIEW Lots for quick sal. $200r to
$225 cash. 160 Hansen Ave.:

CHOICE home sites now available.
Will, consider trade on house or rood
pickup truck. See Boone Rawlins.
Realty St Ins., 2056 N. Capitol. Ph. 9817.

NELSON NEWS
City and Suhurhan

3 ACRES GOOD HOME EAST
On Garden Rd . L.R.. D R.. Kit . 2

bdrms. St bath 1st fir.. 2 bdrms. St hall
partly finished up. hdw. firs, through-
out, fplace. full bsmt.. air condition-
ing furn.. fplace for paity rm. in bsmt .
dbl. garage, barn, chicken house St
other out bldg. miscel. nuts, tree
fruits St berries, land in rrop. elc. wat-
er system, on paved rd.

CLOSE IN EAST
Large L.R . DR. Kit . 3 bdrms , bath,

full bsmt. elc. water healer, large lot
with nice shade fruit St huts, on bus
line, easy walking dist. state capitol.
$6500.

Farm Property
GOOD JEFFERSON FARM

45 ac. near Jefferson. Holcomh soil.
41 ac. cultivated. 3 ac. t mi her St pas-
ture. 6 ac. clover At vetch. 6 ac. red
clover, wheat St beans to he planted
in balance. Prospective 1946 crop in-
come about $3000. Place wnll carry 23
cows St produce mint. flax, sweet corn,
seed beans 6c cannery beans, has 2
rm. cabin. $12,000.

ATTRACTIVE COUNTRY HOME

WITH SUBSTANTIAL INCOME
38 ac. comp mod 6 rm. home. 2

bdrms . D.R . L.R . Kit. with many
nuiltins. bath. L. trays in full bsmt .

furn.. new 86 gal. hot water heater,
new dbl. garage St shoal Combined,
good 3040 barn, excellent pruned
cherry orchard, oats St vetch, very fine
native gran pasture part fir timber Ai
part cleared. Income from cherries
alone 1945. $2000. Price $10,000.

For information about additional
farms get our special farm list with
photographs.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET I. NELSON - THEO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg. 435 State St.
Ph. 4419 or 4622 Eves. 2-- 1 350 or $280

ATTENTION OWNERS
We want to thank you for your re-

sponse to our urgent request for list-
ings Owing to our strategic location
on Hiway 99 we have a lot of out
of state prospects and wei are really
selling property. We need! your list-
ings on good farms, city homes, acre-
ages and "any kind of business. Our
salesmen are all veterans of World
War 2.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3.165 Portland Rd. Ph. 32SjEvesi. 244t

s ACRE, Nice modern hpme7"S bed
rooms.- - Plastered. Interior! finish Is
good. New gas stove. water heater
and circulator. Garage. $7750. Call
Clair or Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eyes.2 1 1 73 or 7829
6 ROOM Modern home. 3 bed rooms.

Breakfast nook, built ins. full base-
ment; laundry trays. Close ito bus and
school. Platered and papered. 47900.
Call Clair or Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road

" Ph. 3253
Eves 21173 or 7829

$.l66 FOR New modern house Just
being completed. 5 rooms, bath, built
ins. Full basement, hardwood floors,
plastered, gas furnace. Very good house
for the monev. $9300. Call Clair or
Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
33R5 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves. 21 173 or 7829
$7350 WELL "Built. 2 bed room home

close to town. Full basement, wood
furnace, laundry trays. Ai nice buy.
Call Clair or Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves 21173 or 7829
$9t0 7 ROOMS. 3 bed 'rooms and

sun porch, basement. Lot H2xl02. well
landscaped. Ideal to make apartments.
Double plumbing. Call Clair or Claude
Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves 21l73or 782
"LOVELY English type suburban
home with tiled kitchen. Family or-
chard, berries and shade trees. Auto,
gas heating. V'erv long lot. $18,000.
Call Clair or Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255

Eves. 21173 or 7839
$15?755A Beautiful suburban home,

lust off 99E. 2 bed rooms, basement,
auto oil furnace. 3 acres with all types
fruit and nuts and berries. Will sell
all furniture with place for $1500. Call
Clair or Claude Kilgore.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255
; Eves 21173 or 7829

CHOICE Lots in "and out of town.
Priced from $425 up. Call t'lair or
Claude Kilgore. '

Sullivan Realtv Co.
"

3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255
Eves 21173 or 7829

$5000
3 BED ROOM HOME Full

bsm't. on bus line, close to school
and industries. Immediate posses-
sion. West Salem.
Lawrence Real Estate,

Loans &. Ins.
Phone 7506 Evenings 8904

520 N. High

8 RM. HOUSE close in North. Base-
ment, furnace, garage. wired for range.
Bath, nice yd St shrubs. $8450. Ph.
H. A. Loveall, 7543.

Robinson Realty Co.
406 Guardian Bld'g.

Hollywood District
English type hse. L R . D R.. Kit,. 1

Bdrm downstrs. 2 Bdrm upstrs. hwd
firs, plastered hse. Auto-ga- s furnace,
basement. Idry trays, wired for range,
garage, and shrubs. Call Mr. Ruberg.

Reimann Real Estate
201 S.Hlgh Phone 3722

FOR SALE by owner: 11 acres, house
with elec. water system, garage, barn
St chicken house. Including cow and
machinery. S' ml. south. $45O0 cash.
Ph. after 4 p.m.

Completely Furn. 5 Rm.
Modern Home. E. Range,
Refrigerator, Washer, etc.

Hdwood firs. School & bus S blks.
For quick sale only $!soo

Ask for E. E. Grimm

Reimann Real Estate
201 S. High. Ph. 3722; eves7805

FOR SALE bv owner: 2 houses. $'
acres of land Will divide to suit buyer.
76 Wi lliams A ve.

EXCELLENT Home located near Mc-Kinl- ey

school. 2 bed rooms down, un-
finished upstairs. Hardwood floors in
LR and DR. Fireplace, wired for range,
full basement with sawdust furnace.
A lovely home in good district for
$10,000.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
UO'i N JTom'l St. Phone303O

Close in!
Walking distance. 2 nice BR. mod

home, dinette, hwd floors, sawdust
furnace, lot 45x80. garage. Price only
$6000. Se Mr Dann with
C. HSANDERS - 23I N JliSh-.SJ- E8

$550 LOT In north Salem. Paving
paid.

$950 Eaft front lot on Maple ave.
Paving in.

-4 acre building site, clrise in. $400.
i, acre building site close in. $725

Melvin Johnson
549 N. Cottage Ph. 3723

$4000 FURNISHED 7 room house lo-

cated near Richmond school. Older
tvpe house but liveable. Needs some
redecorating. Complete plumbing. Most
of the furniture has been purchased
within the past year. You can move
in as soon as the papers are completed.

Rostein & Adolph. Inc.
HQ's N Com'l St. Phone 3Q3Q

$7150
New S rm house in the Keiser dist.

This is a beautiful place and located
on 'j A. of ground with cherry or-

chard. Close to sch.
Harojd W Heers

3055 Portland Rd. Phone Salem
629 Mill St Ph. 361-- W Dallas.' i.Rr.nROOM house lor sale by own- -

-- r plastered throughout, electric and
gas connections, large lot. some iruu
and nuts, near dus ana scnooi.
with $4000 down. Call evenings. Z303

North 5thSt.
OWNER leaving city will sell fur-

nished, modern new home. Call 8516
for - appointment.

2 MOD. HOUSES in Silverton.
plastered. 2 story, on concrete

foundation. 4 bdrm. near city center,
immediate possession. $5500. Also

I1. story close in. wired for elec.
range, garage, garden spot. 1mm. pos- -
session. See owner at 315 Mill St Sil- -
vertqn.

BEAUTIFUL NEWLY RECONDI
TIONED HOME. 3 B North of State
House. H W Floors. LR. DR. BR. K.
Se 2 BR on lower floor Up complete
Apt DR St K Com. BR. LR St BR
Elec HW. AUTO Air Con new fur-
nace. Must be seen to be appreciated
Don Modison. Phone 6663.

$7750--NIC- 2 bed room home with
finished attic Dble. garage. Ijirge lot
East front Near Leslie Jr. high. Call
Mr Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L
Phone 3793 Ph 9441 eves.

HOME well located in South
Salem, with nice lot and has Gas
heat and gas hot water heater. Price
is only $3500. Better pick this up
right now.

l-- T 1 !?....lCrVIlltl IXUai ll.Mdlt- -
-- sfi .

169 So Hich Phone
$265o.0OUnfinished" 5 rm. hse. Keiz- -

er Dist
$3950 OO Small 2 bed rm hse. Under

construction Lot 40x115 South.
$9O0 00 2 bed rm hse. under con-

struction Ca pi tola Dist.
$9000 002 bed rm. h?e Will be com-

pleted about 15th of May. Capitola
Dist

All these houses can go GI.

AliraitlS X Illl, llir . I

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155
'hJ'HL"""-- ?

SEfTThis beautiful 4 bed room home
lust 2 hlks. N. ol Capitol grounds
Large dble. living room. Party room
In basement Oil furnace. Dble. plumb-
ing. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L
Phone 3793 Ph 9441 eves

Lots
One 40x100 West Salem. Good loca-

tion.
Nine excellent building lots in Keiser

District. , to , Acres -

Four lots on D Street Jutt by Park
Ave. 65x96.

Call 'Russ" at
Reimann Real Estate

201 S. High Phone 3722
WE Have many good building Ms

prices ranging from $450 00 up. Call
GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3810 337 North High St

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home full base
ment. sawdust furnace & gas water
heater. Wired for range. Double ga-
rage 1339 3rd St.. W. Salem

COTTAGE of five rooms bath with
'2 acre. 80 ft. frontage on paved street
i ....... 1 V. ... O.b fir anH fruit

trees. Large garden space. Contact j

owner at 1280 N. 21 st St.
$10,000 LOVELY "English type home

4 yrs. old. Desirable location south
Living room, dining rm., kitchen. 2
bed rooms. Unfinished uprtairs. Base-
ment, furnace, fireplace. Hardwood
floors. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L.
Phone 3793 Ph 9441 eves

TWO Bdrm , unfinished, reasonable.
Cash payment, balance terms monthly.
Call at trailer house. 1179 Ruge SU
West Salem. Ore.

Attractive!
Small plastered home, living, kitch-

en with built-in- s. 1 B.R.. bath, utility,
wood 5 range, concrete found., comp.
roof. Well located for rental. Price
$4250.
C H. SANDERS 231 N High 5838

FOR SALE by owner: fur-
nished home on Breys ave. Inquire 551
N. 21st st '

HOME Seekers! "Home buyers, if
you need cash for home, buying ex-
penses for any home listed in this
paper phone 3191 and ask for Mrs.
Gallinger. Loans up to $300 on furni-
ture, up to $500 on auto PERSONAL
FINANCE CO. Lie.

HEAVY Hauling. Excavatloa and
Road Building. Land Clearing. Dozer
Work Ditching. Basement Excavation.
Sand. Gravel. Crushed Rock. Mason
Sand. Concrete Mix. Cement
Salem Sand & Gravel Co.

1405 N Front St
Salem. Ore on

Phone 9408 or 21924

Dental Plate Repair
TWO HOUR SERVICE Bi MOST

CASES
Bring or Matl Your Plates for Repair

DR HARRY SEMLER, DENTIST
Adolph Bldg State at Com -- Ph 1311
" ENROLL NOW at the Singer Sewing
Center. New classes starting In dress
making A complete course only $10
Call at 142 S High Phone 3512.

Money to Loan
WOT Too late! Personal the company

that says "Yes." makes loans $10 to
$500 quicklv Ph. 3191. Rm. 125. 51$
State Lie S- -l 22. 5.

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars, trucks,
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm marchinery : contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced. No

rs. General Finance is locally
owned and officered; was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan. Ap-
plications for loans made by phone.

13$ South Commercial Sts .. Salem
Phone : 9 16".

L Iccnses St M-3-

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

STH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE N M 159

$ $ MONEY $ $
We make all types of persona) loans

including furniture, note and car loans,
for any worth while cause We also
make real estate loans and buy real
estate contracts For quick and effi
clent service see or phone

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 4I2L 153 S Hlrh. Salem

Lie S 216-- M J23
FARM "and CITY LOANS

4'a-
-. and 5

Your own terms of" repayment with -

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con- -

tracts and Second" Mortgages
CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.

207 Pioneer Trust Bldg Phone 7162

For Rnt Resort Property
The Canvon Drive Apts at DeLake.

right on the beach. Fireplace, electric
ranges, refrigerators, all modern. Make
reservations now. Ph. 201 DeLake.

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING room. 2090 Mill.
LARGE, furnished sleeping room. 2

employed people. 1210 N. Front. Ph
6304

r . Mi-- la 1 1SA r -
"v"-- " I
For Rent Apartments

SMALL furnished apt. Private en-
trance. Ph 491.

apt. with cooking privileges
for couple. No children or pets. 455
University.

For Rent Houses

rent in return for care of aged man.
It's a good deal. Consult Luse Realty
Co.. Oregon Bldg. 7952.

For Rent
3 ACRES of strawberries, potatoes,

corn, or garden land. 2680 Cherry Aye.
SERVICE STATION : Bulk pfant and

groceries for lease or rent on highway
99W. Experienced man and wife pre-
ferred. Call evenings. Defiance Oil Co..
Monmouth. Ore. R. 2. .

FOR RENT: Will rent comfortable
seats for two hours Friday night. April
26. at 8. at the Leslie Jr. High Audi-
torium for $1 20 each. Excellent view
of entire performance of HOUSE Or
MAGIC guaranteed !

FLOOR Sander tor rent Marshail-Well- s
Store Phone 6877

GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont-eomer- v

Ward
TRAILER house space available." Ph

3459
THAtLCKS tot rent SOc per r

Woodrv's Mkt 1605 N Summer
TRUCKS for rent You drive, Mc-Cu- ne

St Lovell Phone 9600

Wanted to Rent
WANTED TO RENT

Couple witn baby want 2 bedroom,
unfurnished home in Salem. Perman-
ent. Best of care promised. Ph. Dallas

COUPLE. State employed vet. wants
house or apt., furn or unfurn. Per-
manent Ref. Ph. 4174, ext. 384; eve-ni- n

gs 661 8
WILL GIVE 2 pr. nylons in exchange

for information leading to furnished
apt. or house. Vet. and wife. No chil-
dren jtr pets. Box 540 Statesman.

$25 REWARD and our gratitude.
Navy vet and wife urgently need" apt.
Attending univ. No children or pets.
Best care. Pieasej)hone 9759.

VET and wife need furn. apt.
Phone 9109

BUSINESS man wants room, or small
apt. Call Weiss. 4191. between and 5.

31LVta3 rl.Ml SHUI'H" St.
Lawn mowers machine ground, saw-filin-

and gumming Furniture repair
All work guaranteed Pick-u- p St deliv-
eries Phone 7603

DISHES over 25 yrs old Upstairs
Antique Snop 43Court Ph

WANT TO Buy. Used cameras Jk
tenses McEwan Photoshop 435 SiaTe
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